
Fulbrook On Fulshear Creek September Results
Comparative Market Analysis

Prepared By: Michael Roller Listings as of 10/01/18 at  2:42 pm 

Property Type is 'Single-Family'   Status is one of 'Active', 'Option Pending', 'Pend Cont to Show', 'Pending'   Status is 'Sold'   Status Contractual Search Date is 09/01/2018 to 09/30/2018   Subdivision is 

like 'fulbrook on*', 'fulshear cre*'   

Single-Family

Active Properties

MLS # BR FB Bld SqFt List PriceYr BltAddress HBSubdivision # Gar LP/SqFtPool CDOMLot SF

96695928 4 20185110 Long Branch Bend $357,9002,653 3  0Fulbrook on 

Fulshear Creek

$134.902No *4117,440

15590102 5 20164866 Trickle Creek Drive $374,9902,940 3  1Fulbrook On 

Fulshear Creek 

Sec 4

$127.553Yes 2612,021

96763949 4 201830902 Long Branch Court $375,9903,008 3  1Fulbrook on 

Fulshear Creek

$125.003No *1,094

30928530 4 20185131 Green Leaf Lane $379,9902,840 3  1Fulbrook on 

Fulshear Creek

$133.803No *550

1026191 4 201630107 Haven Trace Drive $382,0003,165 3  1Fulbrook On 

Fulshear Creek 

Sec 4

$120.703No 3911,738

25116945 4 20115403 West Farm Way $389,0003,396 3  0FULBROOK ON 

FULSHEAR 

CREEK

$114.553No *40516,003

86590077 4 20185106 Long Branch Bend $399,9903,086 3  1Fulbrook on 

Fulshear Creek

$129.613No *1,069

6922074 4 20154826 Trickle Creek Drive $399,9953,105 3  0Fulbrook On 

Fulshear Creek

$128.823No 57,750

69511934 4 20154847 Trickle Creek Drive $399,9953,454 3  1Fulbrook On 

Fulshear Creek

$115.812No 497,440

22660524 4 201830903 Long Branch Court $400,0002,976 3  0Fulbrook on 

Fulshear Creek

$134.413No *437

44975853 4 20185211 South Creek Court $404,9003,136 4  1Fulbrook on 

Fulshear Creek

$129.113No *61411,319

30246587 3 20135423 Lake Hill Farm Way $409,9003,114 2  1Fulshear Creek 

Crossing Sec 1

$131.633No *28822,559

44913580 4 20185214 Field Creek Court $415,0002,955 3  0Fulbrook on 

Fulshear Creek

$140.443No *325

This represents an estimated sale price for this property.  It is not the same as the opinion of value in an appraisal developed by a licensed appraiser under the Uniform Standards of 

Professional Appraisal Practice.

Copyright: Houston Association of REALTORS© 2018 All rights reserved.

Information is believed to be accurate but is not guaranteed
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Single-Family

Active Properties

MLS # BR FB Bld SqFt List PriceYr BltAddress HBSubdivision # Gar LP/SqFtPool CDOMLot SF

86579000 4 201830907 South Creek Way $425,9903,512 3  1Fulbrook on 

Fulshear Creek

$121.303No *325

12464217 4 201530114 Haven Trace Drive $434,9003,758 3  1Fulbrook On 

Fulshear Creek 

Sec 4

$115.733No *14311,633

21158172 5 20185206 South Creek Court $435,9903,870 3  1Fulbrook on 

Fulshear Creek

$112.662No *325

63732262 4 20185103 Long Branch Bend $440,9003,595 3  1Fulbrook on 

Fulshear Creek

$122.643No *35610,045

78376802 4 201830935 South Creek Way $444,9903,737 3  1Fulbrook on 

Fulshear Creek

$119.083No *559

29892154 5 201830415 Wild Garden Way 

Court

$464,9003,798 4  1Fulbrook on 

Fulshear Creek

$122.414No 14310,400

40995404 4 201830419 Wild Garden Way 

Court

$474,9003,578 3  1Fulbrook on 

Fulshear Creek

$132.734No 13110,400

75317598 5 201830430 Garden Glenn Court $474,9003,791 4  1Fulbrook on 

Fulshear Creek

$125.273No 14310,400

95402198 4 20125139 Sugarberry Crescent $499,0003,986 3  0Fulshear Creek 

Crossing Sec 2

$125.193No *20211,763

24292427 4 201830418 Wild Garden Way 

Court

$499,9003,465 3  1Fulbrook on 

Fulshear Creek

$144.273No 1810,400

97836721 4 201830426 Garden Glenn Court $499,9003,714 3  1Fulbrook on 

Fulshear Creek

$134.603No 1810,400

51566999 5 20125122 Water Oak Crescent $514,0004,086 3  1Fulshear Creek 

Crossing

$125.803No 9821,222

50185962 4 20155519 Crest View Terrace 

Court

$549,0004,476 4  2Fulbrook On 

Fulshear Creek 

Sec 3

$122.653No 13114,581

Averages:

Maximums:

Minimums:

5

3

4 3,431

4,476

2,653 $357,900

$549,000

$432,651

Medians: 4 3,460 $420,49526# LISTINGS:

2016

2018

2018

2011

$144.27

$126.56

$112.66

$125.543

2

4

3

1

0

2

1 3

4

2

3 245

304

1,094

5

 12,084

 22,559

 7,440

 10,860

This represents an estimated sale price for this property.  It is not the same as the opinion of value in an appraisal developed by a licensed appraiser under the Uniform Standards of 

Professional Appraisal Practice.

Copyright: Houston Association of REALTORS© 2018 All rights reserved.

Information is believed to be accurate but is not guaranteed
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Fulbrook On Fulshear Creek September Results
Comparative Market Analysis

Prepared By: Michael Roller Listings as of 10/01/18 at  2:42 pm 

Single-Family

Option Pending Properties

MLS # BR FB Bld SqFt List PriceYr BltAddress HBSubdivision # Gar LP/SqFtPool CDOMLot SF

38014718 4 20105402 Lake Hill Farm Way $494,5003,383 3  1Fulshear Creek 

Crossing Sec 1

$146.173No 3019,565

Averages:

Maximums:

Minimums:

4

4

4 3,383

3,383

3,383 $494,500

$494,500

$494,500

Medians: 4 3,383 $494,5001# LISTINGS:

2010

2010

2010

2010

$146.17

$146.17

$146.17

$146.173

3

3

3

1

1

1

1 3

3

3

3 30

30

30

30

 19,565

 19,565

 19,565

 19,565

Pending Properties

MLS # BR FB Bld SqFt List PriceYr BltAddress HBSubdivision # Gar LP/SqFtPool CDOMLot SF

60352020 5 201830811 Falling Branch Drive $396,4152,949 3  0Fulbrook on 

Fulshear Creek

$134.423No *1887,440

56020409 4 20175134 Long Branch Bend $425,9003,595 3  0Fulbrook on 

Fulshear Creek

$118.474No *444

41628336 3 20135422 Lake Hill Farm Way $429,9003,095 3  1Fulshear Creek 

Crossing Sec 1

$138.904No *63320,198

56054396 4 201830422 Garden Glenn Court $449,9003,322 3  1Fulbrook on 

Fulshear Creek

$135.433No 11610,400

20621020 4 201830406 Wild Garden Way 

Court

$464,9003,740 3  1Fulbrook on 

Fulshear Creek

$124.303No 12310,400

56075996 5 201830411 Wild Garden Way 

Court

$499,9004,098 4  1FUlbrook on 

Fushear Creek

$121.994No 11010,400

Averages:

Maximums:

Minimums:

5

3

4 3,467

4,098

2,949 $396,415

$499,900

$444,486

Medians: 4 3,459 $439,9006# LISTINGS:

2017

2018

2018

2013

$138.90

$128.92

$118.47

$129.363

3

4

3

1

0

1

1 4

4

3

4 156

269

633

110

 11,768

 20,198

 7,440

 10,400

Sold Properties

MLS # BR FB Bld SqFt List PriceYr BltAddress Cls DateHBSubdivision # Gar LP/SqFt SP/LP%SP/SqFtSold PricePool CDOMLot SF

10434024 4 20185123 Long Branch Bend $375,990 $350,000 93.0909/07/182,839 3  0Fulbrook on 

Fulshear Creek

$132.44 $123.283No *377

This represents an estimated sale price for this property.  It is not the same as the opinion of value in an appraisal developed by a licensed appraiser under the Uniform Standards of 

Professional Appraisal Practice.

Copyright: Houston Association of REALTORS© 2018 All rights reserved.

Information is believed to be accurate but is not guaranteed
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2017

2018

2018

2013

$138.90

$128.92

$118.47

$129.363

3

4

3

1

0

1

1 4

4

3

4 156

269

633

110

 11,768

 20,198

 7,440

 10,400

Sold Properties

MLS # BR FB Bld SqFt List PriceYr BltAddress Cls DateHBSubdivision # Gar LP/SqFt SP/LP%SP/SqFtSold PricePool CDOMLot SF

10434024 4 20185123 Long Branch Bend $375,990 $350,000 93.0909/07/182,839 3  0Fulbrook on 

Fulshear Creek

$132.44 $123.283No *377

This represents an estimated sale price for this property.  It is not the same as the opinion of value in an appraisal developed by a licensed appraiser under the Uniform Standards of 

Professional Appraisal Practice.

Copyright: Houston Association of REALTORS© 2018 All rights reserved.

Information is believed to be accurate but is not guaranteed

Comparative Market Analysis

Prepared By: Michael Roller Listings as of 10/01/18 at  2:42 pm 

Single-Family

Option Pending Properties

MLS # BR FB Bld SqFt List PriceYr BltAddress HBSubdivision # Gar LP/SqFtPool CDOMLot SF

38014718 4 20105402 Lake Hill Farm Way $494,5003,383 3  1Fulshear Creek 

Crossing Sec 1

$146.173No 3019,565

Averages:

Maximums:

Minimums:

4

4

4 3,383

3,383

3,383 $494,500

$494,500

$494,500

Medians: 4 3,383 $494,5001# LISTINGS:

2010

2010

2010

2010

$146.17

$146.17

$146.17

$146.173

3

3

3

1

1

1

1 3

3

3

3 30

30

30

30

 19,565

 19,565

 19,565

 19,565

Pending Properties

MLS # BR FB Bld SqFt List PriceYr BltAddress HBSubdivision # Gar LP/SqFtPool CDOMLot SF

60352020 5 201830811 Falling Branch Drive $396,4152,949 3  0Fulbrook on 

Fulshear Creek

$134.423No *1887,440

56020409 4 20175134 Long Branch Bend $425,9003,595 3  0Fulbrook on 

Fulshear Creek

$118.474No *444

41628336 3 20135422 Lake Hill Farm Way $429,9003,095 3  1Fulshear Creek 

Crossing Sec 1

$138.904No *63320,198

56054396 4 201830422 Garden Glenn Court $449,9003,322 3  1Fulbrook on 

Fulshear Creek

$135.433No 11610,400

20621020 4 201830406 Wild Garden Way 

Court

$464,9003,740 3  1Fulbrook on 

Fulshear Creek

$124.303No 12310,400

56075996 5 201830411 Wild Garden Way 

Court

$499,9004,098 4  1FUlbrook on 

Fushear Creek

$121.994No 11010,400

Averages:

Maximums:

Minimums:

5
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4 3,467

4,098

2,949 $396,415

$499,900

$444,486

Medians: 4 3,459 $439,9006# LISTINGS:

2017
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3
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 7,440

 10,400

Sold Properties

MLS # BR FB Bld SqFt List PriceYr BltAddress Cls DateHBSubdivision # Gar LP/SqFt SP/LP%SP/SqFtSold PricePool CDOMLot SF

10434024 4 20185123 Long Branch Bend $375,990 $350,000 93.0909/07/182,839 3  0Fulbrook on 

Fulshear Creek

$132.44 $123.283No *377

This represents an estimated sale price for this property.  It is not the same as the opinion of value in an appraisal developed by a licensed appraiser under the Uniform Standards of 

Professional Appraisal Practice.

Copyright: Houston Association of REALTORS© 2018 All rights reserved.

Information is believed to be accurate but is not guaranteed

Comparative Market Analysis

Prepared By: Michael Roller Listings as of 10/01/18 at  2:42 pm 

Single-Family

Sold Properties

MLS # BR FB Bld SqFt List PriceYr BltAddress Cls DateHBSubdivision # Gar LP/SqFt SP/LP%SP/SqFtSold PricePool CDOMLot SF

56357596 4 201830914 Long Branch Court $405,766 $405,766 100.0009/28/183,065 3  0Fulbrook on 

Fulshear Creek

$132.39 $132.393No *524

62637081 5 201530910 Shady Oak Drive 

Drive

$539,990 $500,000 92.5909/26/184,453 4  1Fulbrook On 

Fulshear Creek 

Sec 3

$121.26 $112.283No *95210,400

Averages:

Maximums:

Minimums:

5

4

4 3,452

4,453

2,839 $375,990

$539,990

$440,582 $418,589

$500,000

$350,000

95.23

100.00

92.59

Medians: 4 3,065 $405,766 $405,766 93.093# LISTINGS:

2017

2018

2018

2015

$132.44

$128.70

$121.26

$132.393

3

4

3

0

0

1

0 3

3

3

3

$122.65

$132.39

$123.28

$112.28

524

618

952

377

 10,400

 10,400

 10,400

 10,400

Quick Statistics  ( 36 Listings Total )

List Price

Max

$549,000$357,900 $427,945

Min Median

Sold Price $350,000 $500,000 $405,766

Average

$437,002

$418,589

LP/SF

SP/SF $122.65$132.39 $123.28$112.28

$126.68$127.68$146.17$112.66

Adj. Sold Price

Adj. SP/SF

$350,000 $500,000 $418,589 $405,766

$112.28 $132.39 $122.65 $123.28

This represents an estimated sale price for this property.  It is not the same as the opinion of value in an appraisal developed by a licensed appraiser under the Uniform Standards of 

Professional Appraisal Practice.

Copyright: Houston Association of REALTORS© 2018 All rights reserved.

Information is believed to be accurate but is not guaranteed

Comparative Market Analysis

Prepared By: Michael Roller Listings as of 10/01/18 at  2:42 pm 

Single-Family

Sold Properties

MLS # BR FB Bld SqFt List PriceYr BltAddress Cls DateHBSubdivision # Gar LP/SqFt SP/LP%SP/SqFtSold PricePool CDOMLot SF
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List Price
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Average
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This represents an estimated sale price for this property.  It is not the same as the opinion of value in an appraisal developed by a licensed appraiser under the Uniform Standards of 

Professional Appraisal Practice.

Copyright: Houston Association of REALTORS© 2018 All rights reserved.
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Comparative Market Analysis

Prepared By: Michael Roller Listings as of 07/01/18 at  3:06 pm 

Single-Family

Averages:

Maximums:

Minimums:

5

5

5 4,767

4,767

4,767 $695,000

$695,000

$695,000

Medians: 5 4,767 $695,0001# LISTINGS:

2015

2015

2015

2015

$145.79

$145.79

$145.79

$145.795

5

5

5

2

2

2

2 4

4

4

4 15

15

15

15

 14,732

 14,732

 14,732

 14,732

Pending Properties

MLS # BR FB Bld SqFt List PriceYr BltAddress HBSubdivision # Gar LP/SqFtPool CDOMLot SF

60352020 5 201830811 Falling Branch Drive $396,4152,949 3  0Fulbrook on 

Fulshear Creek

$134.423No *1887,440

86971734 4 20175510 Song Bird $450,0003,086 3  1Fulbrook on 

Fulshear Creek

$145.824No *23910,960

88327961 4 20145002 Lodge Lake Drive $450,0003,089 3  1Fulbrook on 

Fulshear Creek

$145.683No *143

Averages:

Maximums:

Minimums:

5

4

4 3,041

3,089

2,949 $396,415

$450,000

$432,138

Medians: 4 3,086 $450,0003# LISTINGS:

2016

2018

2017

2014

$145.82

$141.97

$134.42

$145.683

3

3

3

1

0

1

1 3

4

3

3 188

190

239

143

 9,200

 10,960

 7,440

 9,200

Sold Properties

MLS # BR FB Bld SqFt List PriceYr BltAddress Cls DateHBSubdivision # Gar LP/SqFt SP/LP%SP/SqFtSold PricePool CDOMLot SF

86753056 4 20164910 Lodge Lake Drive $420,000 $420,000 100.0006/13/183,783 3  1Fulbrook On 

Fulshear Creek 

Sec 4

$111.02 $111.023No 211,058

Averages:

Maximums:

Minimums:

4

4

4 3,783

3,783

3,783 $420,000

$420,000

$420,000 $420,000

$420,000

$420,000

100.00

100.00

100.00

Medians: 4 3,783 $420,000 $420,000 100.001# LISTINGS:

2016

2016

2016

2016

$111.02

$111.02

$111.02

$111.023

3

3

3

1

1

1

1 3

3

3

3

$111.02

$111.02

$111.02

$111.02

2

2

2

2

 11,058

 11,058

 11,058

 11,058

This represents an estimated sale price for this property.  It is not the same as the opinion of value in an appraisal developed by a licensed appraiser under the Uniform Standards of 

Professional Appraisal Practice.

Copyright: Houston Association of REALTORS© 2018 All rights reserved.

Information is believed to be accurate but is not guaranteed

Comparative Market Analysis
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This represents an estimated sale price for this property.  It is not the same as the opinion of value in an appraisal developed by a licensed appraiser under the Uniform Standards of 

Professional Appraisal Practice.

Copyright: Houston Association of REALTORS© 2018 All rights reserved.

Information is believed to be accurate but is not guaranteed

Comparative Market Analysis

Prepared By: Michael Roller Listings as of 07/01/18 at  3:06 pm 
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This represents an estimated sale price for this property.  It is not the same as the opinion of value in an appraisal developed by a licensed appraiser under the Uniform Standards of 

Professional Appraisal Practice.

Copyright: Houston Association of REALTORS© 2018 All rights reserved.

Information is believed to be accurate but is not guaranteed


